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USAO 01-00 Linda Lawhorn-Brown Linda.LawhornBrown@noaa.gov Kathy Lewis kathy.Lewis@noaa.gov 
Education 01-00-0005 Montrese Diggs Montrese.Diggs@noaa.gov Sabrina Tucker Sabrina.Tucker@noaa.gov 
GC 01-02 Regina Jackson Gina.Jackson@noaa.gov Octavia Saine Octavia.Saine@noaa.gov
PA&E 06-00
CIO 06-01 Samuel Addo Baidoo Samuel.A.Baidoo@noaa.gov Vanessa Rini-Lopez Vanessa.Rini-Lopez@noaa.gov
CFO 06-02
Budget 06-03
WFMO 06-04 Michelle Avila Michelle.Avila@noaa.gov 
AGO 06-06 Carol J. Breger Carol.Breger@noaa.gov Albert Maynard Albert.Maynard@noaa.gov
CAO 06-57 Carol Browning Carol.R.Browning@noaa.gov
CPC 08-01 Gladys Faxio gladys.faxio@noaa.gov
MAOC 08-02-0002 Jim Wierzbicki Jim.Wierzbicki@noaa.gov John Longenecker John.K.Longenecker@noaa.gov
MAOC 08-02-0001 Sandra Benning Sandra.Benning@noaa.gov
MAOC Director 08-08 Mary Ortiz Mary.Ortiz@noaa.gov Dawn Daniels Dawn.Daniels@noaa.gov
AA & Staff Offices 10-01 LaTasha Marshall LaTasha.Marshall@noaa.gov
OCRM 10-04 Angela Veney Angela.Veney@noaa.gov Jeffrey Harrison Jeffrey.Harrison@noaa.gov
NMSP 10-14 Debbie Heath Debbie.Heath@noaa.gov Michelle Mills Michelle.Mills@noaa.gov 
OCS 10-09 Priscilla Haskell Priscilla.Haskell@noaa.gov Teresa Fleisher Teresa.Fleisher@noaa.gov
NGS 10-11 Barbara Bennett Barbara.Bennett@noaa.gov Nancy Krystkiewicz Nancy.Krystkiewicz@noaa.gov 
OR&R 10-12 Gwen Jackson Gwen.Jackson@noaa.gov Terri Lewis Terri.Lewis@noaa.gov
NCCOS 10-13 Lisa Livramento Lisa.Livramento@noaa.gov
CSC 10-15 Donna Pender Donna.Pender@noaa.gov 
COOPS 10-16 Bernadette Stellabotte Bernadette.Stellabotte@noaa.gov Richard Edwing Richard.Edwing@noaa.gov 
OAA 20-01 Yvette Garnett-Singleton Yvette.Garnett-Singleton@noaa.gov Cassandra Calloway Cassandra.R.Calloway@noaa.gov
Eastern 20-10 Richard Cochrane Richard.Cochrane@noaa.gov Kristina Nimz Kristina.Nimz@noaa.gov
Southern 20-20 Michael Gallant Michael.Gallant@noaa.gov Mary Beth Slayton Mary.Beth.Slayton@noaa.gov
Central 20-30 Robert Nicholas Robert.Nicholas@noaa.gov Marion Smith Marion.Smith@noaa.gov
Western 20-40 Alice Hunt Alice.Hunt@noaa.gov Tyler Nelson Tyler.Nelson@noaa.gov
Alaska 20-50 Sue Shuart Sue.Shuart@noaa.gov
Pacific 20-60 Jason Gilbert Jason.Gilbert@noaa.gov
NCEP 20-70 Kimberly Montgomery Kimberly.Montgomery@noaa.gov Adena Fritz Adena.Fritz@noaa.gov 
OPPSD 20-80 Karen Yip Karen.Yip@noaa.gov
Facilities 20-81 Deirdre Jones Deirdre.Jones@noaa.gov
OO 20-82 Evon Eggleston Evon.Eggleston@noaa.gov Bradford Burgin Bradford.Burgin@noaa.gov
OCP 20-83 Loir Batson Lori.Batson@noaa.gov
OD 20-84 Constance Dittberner Constance.Dittberner@noaa.gov

FMC Travel Coordinators - Revised December 09, 2016

mailto:Linda.LawhornBrown@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:kathy.Lewis@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Montrese.Diggs@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Sabrina.Tucker@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Gina.Jackson@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Octavia.Saine@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Samuel.A.Baidoo@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Vanessa.Rini-Lopez@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Michelle.Avila@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:carol.breger@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:albert.maynard@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Carol.R.Browning@noaa.gov
mailto:gladys.faxio@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:jim.wierzbicki@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:John.K.Longenecker@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Sandra.Benning@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Mary.Ortiz@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Dawn.Daniels@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:LaTasha.Marshall@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Angela.Veney@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:jeffrey.harrison@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Debbie.Heath@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Michelle.Mills@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Priscilla.Haskell@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Teresa.Fleisher@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Barbara.Bennett@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Nancy.Krystkiewicz@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Gwen.Jackson@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Terri.Lewis@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Lisa.Livramento@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Donna.Pender@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Bernadette.Stellabotte@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Richard.Edwing@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Yvette.Garnett-Singleton@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Cassandra.R.Calloway@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Richard.Cochrane@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Kristina.Nimz@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Michael.Gallant@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Mary.Beth.Slayton@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Robert.Nicholas@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Marion.Smith@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Alice.Hunt@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Tyler.Nelson@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Sue.Shuart@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Jason.Gilbert@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Kimberly.Montgomery@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Adena.Fritz@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Karen.Yip@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Deirdre.Jones@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Evon.Eggleston@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Bradford.Burgin@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Lori.Batson@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form
mailto:Constance.Dittberner@noaa.gov?subject=FMC%20Travel%20Coordinator%20Signature%20Approval%20-%20ITM%20User%20Access%20Request%20Form


FMC Org Code Travel Coordinator EMAIL Backup EMAIL

FMC Travel Coordinators - Revised December 09, 2016

STI 20-85 Margaret Perry Margaret.Perry@noaa.gov Karen Phelps Karen.Phelps@noaa.gov
COO 20-90 Jennifer Kent Jennifer.Kent@noaa.gov
AFS 20-91 Sharon Smith Sharon.G.Smith@noaa.gov
NWC 20-92 Kathleen O'Leary Kathleen.Oleary@noaa.gov Christina Heyse Christina.Heyse@noaa.gov
NMFS Headquarters 30-1% DeeDee Hairston DeeDee.Hairston@noaa.gov Sheryl Trent Sheryl.Trent@noaa.gov
Northeast Region 30-20 Megan Natti Megan.Natti@noaa.gov Melissa Harrington Melissa.Harrington@noaa.gov
Northeast Center 30-21 Jack Moakley Jack.Moakley@noaa.gov Karen Heise-Gentile Karen.Heise-Gentile@noaa.gov
Southeast Region 30-30 Karolyn Potter Karolyn.Potter@noaa.gov Lauren Lugo Lauren.B.Lugo@noaa.gov
Southeast Center 30-31 Sophia Howard Sophia.Howard@noaa.gov Isabel Holder Isabel.Holder@noaa.gov
West Coast Region 30-40 Linda Vanderbeke Linda.Vanderbeke@noaa.gov Marcella LaFayette Marcella.LaFayette@noaa.gov
Northwest Center 30-41 Diane Tierney-Jamieson Diane.Tierney@noaa.gov
Southwest Center 30-51 Laura Tezer Laura.Tezer@noaa.gov
Alaska Region 30-60 Dana Whiteley Dana.Whiteley@noaa.gov Melissa Mountcastle Melissa.Mountcastle@noaa.gov
Alaska Center 30-61 Lori Budbill Lori.Budbill@noaa.gov
Pacific Islands Region 30-70 Ann Akagi Ann.Akagi@noaa.gov Sandra Tanaka Sandra.Tanaka@noaa.gov
Pacific Islands Center 30-71 Susan Kamei Susan.Kamei@noaa.gov Bonnie Oshiro Bonnie.Oshiro@noaa.gov
HQS 40-01 Marian Katz Marian.Katz@noaa.gov
OSO 40-02 Karen Flerlage Karen.Flerlage@noaa.gov
OSDPD 40-03 Lisa Faunce Lisa.Faunce@noaa.gov
ORA 40-04 Tammie Herrin Tammie.Herrint@noaa.gov
IPO 40-10 Jenny Moore Jenny.Moore@noaa.gov
GOES-R 40-11 Maria Wynn Maria.Wynn@noaa.gov Nicole Solomon Nicole.Solomon@noaa.gov
NCEI 40-14 Karen Owen Karen.Owen@noaa.gov Jolene McGill Jolene.McGill@noaa.gov
OPPA 40-15 Kimberly A. Hurst Kimberly.Hurst@noaa.gov
OSAAP 40-16 Marian Katz Marian.Katz@noaa.gov
OSGS 40-17 Mary Slay-Rachlin Mary.Slay-Rachlin@noaa.gov
OAR HQS 50-01 Carolyn McDonanld Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov Margaret Eggleston Margaret.Eggleston@noaa.gov 
Science Advisory Board 50-08 Carolyn McDonanld Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov Yolanda Cooper Yolanda.Cooper@noaa.gov 
Chief Financial Officer (9 Divisions) 50-10 Carolyn McDonanld Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov Yolanda Cooper Yolanda.Cooper@noaa.gov 
Office of  Policy/Plan/Eval 50-18 Carolyn McDonanld Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov Yolanda Cooper Yolanda.Cooper@noaa.gov 
Labs & Coop Institutes & Staff 50-19 Carolyn McDonanld Carolyn.Mcdonald@noaa.gov Yolanda Cooper Yolanda.Cooper@noaa.gov 
OAR/ARL 50-22-0000
OAR/ARL/ATDD 50-22-0001 Barbara Shifflet Barbara.Shifflet@noaa.gov
OAR/ARL/FRD 50-22-0003 Donna Davis Donna.Davis@noaa.gov Jason Rich Jason.Rich@noaa.gov 
OAR/ARL/SORD 50-22-0007 Virgilio (Ogie) Olanday Ogie.A.Olanday@noaa.gov Karen K. Balecha karen.balecha@noaa.gov
AOML 50-23 Ruth Almonte Ruth.Almonte@noaa.gov Nina Liebig Nina.Liebig@noaa.gov
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OAR GFDL 50-24 Wendy Marshall Wendy.Marshall@noaa.gov Gail Haller Gail.Haller@noaa.gov
GLERL 50-25 Sandra R. Salyers Sandra.Salyers@noaa.gov
NSSL 50-26 Kelly Lynn Kelly.Lynn@noaa.gov Linda McGuckin Linda.Foster@noaa.gov 
OAR 50-27 Nancy J Curl Nancy.J.Curl@noaa.gov Deborah Marrs Deborah.Marrs@noaa.gov 
ESRL/DO 50-33 Katy Stewart Katy.Stewart@noaa.gov Allan Schmidt Allan.Schmidt@noaa.gov
ESRL/GMD 50-34 Julie Singewald Julie.Singewald@noaa.gov Debra Hansen Debra.J.Hansen@noaa.gov
ESRL/PSD 50-35 Brian Gorton Brian.K.Gorton@noaa.gov Rita Lombardi Rita.Lombardi@noaa.gov
ESRL/CSD 50-36 Angela Nyul Angela.Nyul@noaa.gov
ESRL/GSD 50-37 Sean Miller Sean.L.Miller@noaa.gov Penny Granville Penny.L.Granville@noaa.gov 
Nat'l Sea Grant College Prog 50-42 Mary Robinson Mary.Robinson@noaa.gov
Climate Prog Off 50-44 Barbara Eubanks Barbara.Eubanks@noaa.gov Yolanda Cooper Yolanda.Cooper@noaa.gov 
Off Ocean Explor & Resrch Prog 50-45 Gina Barrera Gina.Barrera@noaa.gov Yolanda Cooper Yolanda.Cooper@noaa.gov 
PPI 60-01 Rose Dyson Rose.Dyson@noaa.gov Tejuana Michael Hickerson Tejuana.Michael@noaa.gov 
BIS Bureau 13 Debra Thornton DThornto@bis.doc.gov Christine Wheeler CWheeler@bis.doc.gov
EDA Bureau 20 Yvonne Neil Barfield yneal-barfield@eda.gov Deborah Neff dneff@eda.gov
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